Thursday 02/26/2026

Family Law Motions Calendar: Check-in 1:00 PM

Please note that your hearing may be conducted in Seattle or Kent, regardless of the designation in your case number.

Row

Case Number

Case Title

Zoom Information

3 KNT

1 SEA
8 SEA

23-3-03827-8
17-3-03195-3
25-3-04550-5

RENNEA A UHL AND JOSHUA C SMITH

TULLIS VS TULLIS
MORGAN L BALAGOT AND BLAKE J YERIAN

Courtroom 1F, MRIJC
KENT
Meeting ID: 962 5822 5231

CLICK HERE TO JOIN
VIRTUAL COURTROOM

1F
Dial In (Not preferred)
253-215-8782

1 KNT

5 KNT
2 KNT

15-3-04072-7

23-3-06173-3
13-3-09766-8

NGUYEN VS NGUYEN

ALEXANDRA WYMBS AND DAVID
GONZALES

LYLES ET ANO VS SESSAY

Courtroom 1G, MRJC
KENT
Meeting ID: 838 9632 2236

CLICK HERE TO JOIN
VIRTUAL COURTROOM

1G
Dial In (Not preferred)
253-215-8782

ADMINISTRATIVE TIME

Courtroom 1H, MRJC
KENT
Meeting ID: 836 5406 9056

CLICK HERE TO JOIN VIRTUAL
COURTROOM 1H

Dial In (Not preferred)
253-215-8782

NO COVERAGE

Courtroom W275 - KCCH
SEATTLE
Meeting ID: 861 9128 9963
CLICK HERE TO JOIN VIRTUAL
COURTROOM W275
Dial In (Not preferred)
253-215-8782

QUEUE/IMMEDIATE RESTRAINING ORDER
HEARINGS

Courtroom W276, KCCH
SEATTLE
Meeting ID: 889 1585 5282

CLICK HERE TO JOIN
VIRTUAL COURTROOM
W276

Dial In (Not preferred)
253-215-8782

2 SEA

18-3-01788-6

OTIENO ET AL VS MARKER

Courtroom W278, KCCH
SEATTLE
Meeting ID: 881 0230 4663

CLICK HERE TO JOIN
VIRTUAL COURTROOM
w278

Dial In (Not preferred)
253-215-8782

NO CALENDAR

Courtroom W312 KCCH
SEATTLE
Meeting ID: 815 0595 0030
CLICK HERE TO JOIN VIRTUAL
COURTROOM W312
Dial In (Not preferred)
253-215-8782

3 SEA

6 SEA

10 SEA

11 SEA

26-3-00932-9

25-3-03797-9

25-3-05736-8

26-3-00500-5

MICHAEL COOPER AND AUBREE COOPER

WILLIAM ANTHONY SMITH AND ELIZABETH
ANN SMTIH

DOROTA MIGULA AND PAWEL MARIUSZ
MIGULA

AARON JOEL MAPLEBACK AND CAROLE
ELAINE SHEPHERD

Courtroom W382, KCCH
SEATTLE
Meeting ID: 823 2188 9152
CLICK HERE TO JOIN VIRTUAL
COURTROOM W382

Dial In (Not preferred)
253-215-8782



https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/96258225231
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/96258225231
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/96258225231
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/83896322236
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/83896322236
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/83896322236
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/83654069056
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/83654069056
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/86191289963
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/86191289963
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/88915855282
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/88915855282
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/88915855282
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/88102304663
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/88102304663
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/88102304663
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/81505950030
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/81505950030
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/s/82321889152
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/s/82321889152

Friday 02/27/2026

Family Law Motions Calendar: Check-in 1:00 PM

Please note that your hearing may be conducted in Seattle or Kent, regardless of the designation in your case number.

Row Case Number Case Title Zoom Information
QUEUE WORK/IMMEDIATE RESTRAINING Courtroom 1F, MRJC
ORDER HEARINGS KENT
Meeting ID: 962 5822 5231
CLICK HERE TO JOIN
VIRTUAL COURTROOM
1F
Dial In (Not preferred)
253-215-8782
DESALEGN WOUBU MIHRET ET AL AND Courtroom 1G, MRJC
1 KNT 25-3-04896-2 WOSENYELSH ASSEFA ABEBE KENT
2 KNT 25-3-05475-0 JOSEPHINE KAIRU AND STEPHEN KAIRU Meeting ID: 838 9632 2236
3 KNT 17-5-00209-8 STATE VS KIDD ET ANO CLICK HERE TO JOIN
DAVID MICHAEL GONZALES AND DARIA VIRTUAL COURTROOM
18 SEA  24-3-02812-2 JOYA GONZALES 1G
Dial In (Not preferred)
253-215-8782
10KNT  20-3-05593-3 BREWER VS BREWER Courtroom 1H, MRIC
OKNT  20-3-03404-9SEA  LOFTIS VS STONE  KENT
SKNT ~ 22-3-00713-7 CAVIC VS CAVIC Meeting ID: 836 5406 9056
4 KNT 13-3-08906-1 MAYHEW VS MAYHEW CLICK HERE TO JOIN VIRTUAL
COURTROOM 1H
Dial In (Not preferred)
253-215-8782
MADELINE NEAL-BAKEWELL AND ADAM Courtroom W275 - KCCH
28 SEA  25-3-06558-1 MCCAULEY SEATTLE
MADELINE NEAL-BAKEWELL AND ADAM Meeting ID: 861 9128 9963
26 SEA  25-3-06558-1 MCCAULEY CLICK HERE TO JOIN VIRTUAL
14 SEA  18-3-01006-7 MORRIS VS MORRIS COURTROOM W275
5 SEA 16-3-03818-6 SHEEHAN AND SHEEHAN Dial In (Not preferred)
253-215-8782
28 SEA  22-3-00160-1 SHAHRIAR VS KHAN Courtroom W276, KCCH
29SEA  21-3-00455-5 BELL VS MURPHY SEATTLE
30SEA  24-3-02657-0 TAII AND WARNER Meeting ID: 889 1585 5282
31SEA  22-3-00116-3 GUY VS GUY
CLICK HERE TO JOIN
VIRTUAL COURTROOM
W276
Dial In (Not preferred)
253-215-8782
ADMINISTRATIVE TIME Courtroom W278, KCCH
SEATTLE
Meeting ID: 881 0230 4663
CLICK HERE TO JOIN
VIRTUAL COURTROOM
W278
Dial In (Not preferred)
253-215-8782
Courtroom W312 KCCH
20SEA  25-5-00660-4 CALVEY Ill ET ANO VS MAK SEATTLE
BALAJI RAMAKRISHNAN AND VENMATH] Meeting ID: 815 0595 0030
27SEA  23-3-05796-5 SHANMUGAM CLICK HERE TO JOIN VIRTUAL
7 SEA 25-3-00341-1 KHOA DANG NGUYEN AND VI THUY TRAN COURTROOM W312
VALERIE EVELYN HAWKINS AND TREVOR Dial In (Not preferred)
24 SEA 25-3-04464-9 RYAN MALLETT 253-215-8782
16 SEA 22-3-01949-6 SUMAN ET ANO VS CASSON Courtroom W382, KCCH
COURTNEY LEIGH RHYAN BRADLEY AND SEATTLE
23SEA  25-3-03678-6 THOMAS BRADLEY Meeting ID: 823 2188 9152
SAMUEL MARTIN TRACEY AND BODIL CLICK HERE TO JOIN VIRTUAL
19SEA  25-3-04133-0 MARIE TRACEY COURTROOM W382
8 SEA 17-5-00343-4 STATE VS JAMES ET ANO

Dial In (Not preferred)
253-215-8782



https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/96258225231
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/96258225231
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/96258225231
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/83896322236
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/83896322236
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/83896322236
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/83654069056
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/83654069056
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/86191289963
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/86191289963
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/88915855282
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/88915855282
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/88915855282
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/88102304663
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/88102304663
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/88102304663
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/81505950030
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/81505950030
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/s/82321889152
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/s/82321889152

Monday 03/02/2026

Family Law Motions Calendar: Check-in 1:00 PM

Please note that your hearing may be conducted in Seattle or Kent, regardless of the designation in your case number.

Row

Case Number

Case Title

Zoom Information

4 KNT

7 KNT

23-3-02597-4

25-3-06061-0

RUTHANNA MYERS AND GUGHANATHAN V
IYER

RYDER DUNCAN AHLBIN AND PAULA ANNE
AHLBIN

Courtroom 1F, MRJC
KENT
Meeting ID: 962 5822 5231

CLICK HERE TO JOIN
VIRTUAL COURTROOM

1F

Dial In (Not preferred)
253-215-8782

6 KNT
8 KNT

25-3-02378-1
25-5-00378-8

MITA PANDYA AND ASHISH PANDYA
BONNIEFIELD VS TRIPP

Courtroom 1G, MRJC
KENT
Meeting ID: 838 9632 2236

CLICK HERE TO JOIN
VIRTUAL COURTROOM
1G

Dial In (Not preferred)
253-215-8782

1 KNT

17-3-03625-4

DOLLENTE VS DOLLENTE

Courtroom 1H, MRIJC
KENT
Meeting ID: 836 5406 9056

CLICK HERE TO JOIN VIRTUAL
COURTROOM 1H

Dial In (Not preferred)
253-215-8782

1 SEA
14 SEA

2 SEA

17-3-06675-7
22-3-05199-3

25-3-00953-3

WRIGHT ET AL VS SMTIH
LATKIEWICZ VS LATKIEWICZ

ANNA GINZBURG-KAPLAN AND ALEXANDR
KAPLAN

Courtroom W275 - KCCH
SEATTLE

Meeting ID: 861 9128 9963
CLICK HERE TO JOIN VIRTUAL
COURTROOM W275

Dial In (Not preferred)
253-215-8782

8 SEA
9 SEA
11 SEA
12 SEA

18-3-01204-3
22-3-01718-3
25-5-00524-1
11-3-07761-0

DAOUST VS DAOUST
DOUGHERTY VS DOUGHERTY
LAUDANSKI VS LAMAINE
PAROLINE VS PAROLINE

Courtroom W276, KCCH
SEATTLE
Meeting ID: 889 1585 5282

CLICK HERE TO JOIN
VIRTUAL COURTROOM

W276

Dial In (Not preferred)
253-215-8782

5 SEA
13 SEA

25-3-01879-6
20-3-00749-1

SHAELA CLARKE ET AL AND ISSAC SWANDA
FINLEY VS FINLEY

Courtroom W278, KCCH
SEATTLE
Meeting ID: 881 0230 4663

CLICK HERE TO JOIN
VIRTUAL COURTROOM

w278

Dial In (Not preferred)
253-215-8782

ADMINISTRATIVE TIME

Courtroom W312 KCCH
SEATTLE
Meeting ID: 815 0595 0030
CLICK HERE TO JOIN VIRTUAL
COURTROOM W312
Dial In (Not preferred)
253-215-8782

19 SEA
6 SEA

4 SEA

25-3-03974-2
22-3-01949-6

25-3-01080-9

SUNG IL ROH AND ALICE HYUN TAN
SUMAN ET ANO VS CASSON

MELISSA LYNN BRUNE AND JONATHAN
WILLIAM BRUNE

Courtroom W382, KCCH
SEATTLE
Meeting ID: 823 2188 9152
CLICK HERE TO JOIN VIRTUAL
COURTROOM W382

Dial In (Not preferred)
253-215-8782

10 SEA
3 SEA
7 SEA

22-3-05105-5
23-3-05024-3
15-3-05812-0

MAANI VS CREED
TIMESE OWES AND NORMAN OWES
UNDERWOOD VS UNDERWOOD

Courtroom W-713, KCCH
SEATTLE
Meeting ID: 868 0812 5660

CLICK HERE TO JOIN VIRTUAL
COURTROOM W-713

Dial in (Not preferred)
253-215-8782



https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/96258225231
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/96258225231
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/96258225231
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/83896322236
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/83896322236
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/83896322236
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/83654069056
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/83654069056
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/86191289963
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/86191289963
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/88915855282
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/88915855282
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/88915855282
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/88102304663
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/88102304663
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/88102304663
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/81505950030
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/81505950030
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/s/82321889152
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/s/82321889152
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/86808125660
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/86808125660

