

**Thursday 02/26/2026**

**Family Law Motions Calendar: Check-in 1:00 PM**

*Please note that your hearing may be conducted in Seattle or Kent, regardless of the designation in your case number.*

Row	Case Number	Case Title	Zoom Information
3 KNT 1 SEA 8 SEA	23-3-03827-8 17-3-03195-3 25-3-04550-5	RENNEA A UHL AND JOSHUA C SMITH TULLIS VS TULLIS MORGAN L BALAGOT AND BLAKE J YERIAN	Courtroom 1F, MRJC KENT Meeting ID: 962 5822 5231 <a href="#">CLICK HERE TO JOIN VIRTUAL COURTROOM 1F</a> Dial In (Not preferred) 253-215-8782
1 KNT 5 KNT 2 KNT	15-3-04072-7 23-3-06173-3 13-3-09766-8	NGUYEN VS NGUYEN ALEXANDRA WYMBS AND DAVID GONZALES LYLES ET ANO VS SESSAY	Courtroom 1G, MRJC KENT Meeting ID: 838 9632 2236 <a href="#">CLICK HERE TO JOIN VIRTUAL COURTROOM 1G</a> Dial In (Not preferred) 253-215-8782
ADMINISTRATIVE TIME			Courtroom 1H, MRJC KENT Meeting ID: 836 5406 9056 <a href="#">CLICK HERE TO JOIN VIRTUAL COURTROOM 1H</a> Dial In (Not preferred) 253-215-8782
NO COVERAGE			Courtroom W275 - KCCH SEATTLE Meeting ID: 861 9128 9963 <a href="#">CLICK HERE TO JOIN VIRTUAL COURTROOM W275</a> Dial In (Not preferred) 253-215-8782
QUEUE/IMMEDIATE RESTRAINING ORDER HEARINGS			Courtroom W276, KCCH SEATTLE Meeting ID: 889 1585 5282 <a href="#">CLICK HERE TO JOIN VIRTUAL COURTROOM W276</a> Dial In (Not preferred) 253-215-8782
2 SEA	18-3-01788-6	OTIENO ET AL VS MARKER	Courtroom W278, KCCH SEATTLE Meeting ID: 881 0230 4663 <a href="#">CLICK HERE TO JOIN VIRTUAL COURTROOM W278</a> Dial In (Not preferred) 253-215-8782
NO CALENDAR			Courtroom W312 KCCH SEATTLE Meeting ID: 815 0595 0030 <a href="#">CLICK HERE TO JOIN VIRTUAL COURTROOM W312</a> Dial In (Not preferred) 253-215-8782
3 SEA 6 SEA 10 SEA 11 SEA	26-3-00932-9 25-3-03797-9 25-3-05736-8 26-3-00500-5	MICHAEL COOPER AND AUBREE COOPER WILLIAM ANTHONY SMITH AND ELIZABETH ANN SMTIH DOROTA MIGULA AND PAWEL MARIUSZ MIGULA AARON JOEL MAPLEBACK AND CAROLE ELAINE SHEPHERD	Courtroom W382, KCCH SEATTLE Meeting ID: 823 2188 9152 <a href="#">CLICK HERE TO JOIN VIRTUAL COURTROOM W382</a> Dial In (Not preferred) 253-215-8782

**Friday 02/27/2026**

**Family Law Motions Calendar: Check-in 1:00 PM**

*Please note that your hearing may be conducted in Seattle or Kent, regardless of the designation in your case number.*

Row	Case Number	Case Title	Zoom Information
		QUEUE WORK/IMMEDIATE RESTRAINING ORDER HEARINGS	<p align="center">Courtroom 1F, MRJC KENT Meeting ID: 962 5822 5231 <a href="#">CLICK HERE TO JOIN VIRTUAL COURTROOM 1F</a> Dial In (Not preferred) 253-215-8782</p>
1 KNT 2 KNT 3 KNT 18 SEA	25-3-04896-2 25-3-05475-0 17-5-00209-8 24-3-02812-2	DESALEGN WOUBU MIHRET ET AL AND WOSNYELSH ASSEFA ABEBE JOSEPHINE KAIRU AND STEPHEN KAIRU STATE VS KIDD ET ANO DAVID MICHAEL GONZALES AND DARIA JOYA GONZALES	<p align="center">Courtroom 1G, MRJC KENT Meeting ID: 838 9632 2236 <a href="#">CLICK HERE TO JOIN VIRTUAL COURTROOM 1G</a> Dial In (Not preferred) 253-215-8782</p>
10 KNT 9 KNT 5 KNT 4 KNT	20-3-05593-3 20-3-03404-9 SEA 22-3-00713-7 13-3-08906-1	BREWER VS BREWER LOFTIS VS STONE CAVIC VS CAVIC MAYHEW VS MAYHEW	<p align="center">Courtroom 1H, MRJC KENT Meeting ID: 836 5406 9056 <a href="#">CLICK HERE TO JOIN VIRTUAL COURTROOM 1H</a> Dial In (Not preferred) 253-215-8782</p>
28 SEA 26 SEA 14 SEA 5 SEA	25-3-06558-1 25-3-06558-1 18-3-01006-7 16-3-03818-6	MADLINE NEAL-BAKEWELL AND ADAM MCCAULEY MADLINE NEAL-BAKEWELL AND ADAM MCCAULEY MORRIS VS MORRIS SHEEHAN AND SHEEHAN	<p align="center">Courtroom W275 - KCCH SEATTLE Meeting ID: 861 9128 9963 <a href="#">CLICK HERE TO JOIN VIRTUAL COURTROOM W275</a> Dial In (Not preferred) 253-215-8782</p>
28 SEA 29 SEA 30 SEA 31 SEA	22-3-00160-1 21-3-00455-5 24-3-02657-0 22-3-00116-3	SHAHRIAR VS KHAN BELL VS MURPHY TAIJI AND WARNER GUY VS GUY	<p align="center">Courtroom W276, KCCH SEATTLE Meeting ID: 889 1585 5282 <a href="#">CLICK HERE TO JOIN VIRTUAL COURTROOM W276</a> Dial In (Not preferred) 253-215-8782</p>
		ADMINISTRATIVE TIME	<p align="center">Courtroom W278, KCCH SEATTLE Meeting ID: 881 0230 4663 <a href="#">CLICK HERE TO JOIN VIRTUAL COURTROOM W278</a> Dial In (Not preferred) 253-215-8782</p>
20 SEA 27 SEA 7 SEA 24 SEA	25-5-00660-4 23-3-05796-5 25-3-00341-1 25-3-04464-9	CALVEY III ET ANO VS MAK BALAJI RAMAKRISHNAN AND VENMATHI SHANMUGAM KHOA DANG NGUYEN AND VI THUY TRAN VALERIE EVELYN HAWKINS AND TREVOR RYAN MALLET	<p align="center">Courtroom W312 KCCH SEATTLE Meeting ID: 815 0595 0030 <a href="#">CLICK HERE TO JOIN VIRTUAL COURTROOM W312</a> Dial In (Not preferred) 253-215-8782</p>
16 SEA 23 SEA 19 SEA 8 SEA	22-3-01949-6 25-3-03678-6 25-3-04133-0 17-5-00343-4	SUMAN ET ANO VS CASSON COURTNEY LEIGH RHYAN BRADLEY AND THOMAS BRADLEY SAMUEL MARTIN TRACEY AND BODIL MARIE TRACEY STATE VS JAMES ET ANO	<p align="center">Courtroom W382, KCCH SEATTLE Meeting ID: 823 2188 9152 <a href="#">CLICK HERE TO JOIN VIRTUAL COURTROOM W382</a> Dial In (Not preferred) 253-215-8782</p>

**Monday 03/02/2026****Family Law Motions Calendar: Check-in 1:00 PM***Please note that your hearing may be conducted in Seattle or Kent, regardless of the designation in your case number.*

Row	Case Number	Case Title	Zoom Information
4 KNT 7 KNT	23-3-02597-4 25-3-06061-0	RUTHANNA MYERS AND GUGHANATHAN V IYER RYDER DUNCAN AHLBIN AND PAULA ANNE AHLBIN	Courtroom 1F, MRJC KENT Meeting ID: 962 5822 5231 <a href="#">CLICK HERE TO JOIN VIRTUAL COURTROOM 1F</a> Dial In (Not preferred) 253-215-8782
6 KNT 8 KNT	25-3-02378-1 25-5-00378-8	MITA PANDYA AND ASHISH PANDYA BONNIEFIELD VS TRIPP	Courtroom 1G, MRJC KENT Meeting ID: 838 9632 2236 <a href="#">CLICK HERE TO JOIN VIRTUAL COURTROOM 1G</a> Dial In (Not preferred) 253-215-8782
1 KNT	17-3-03625-4	DOLLENTE VS DOLLENTE	Courtroom 1H, MRJC KENT Meeting ID: 836 5406 9056 <a href="#">CLICK HERE TO JOIN VIRTUAL COURTROOM 1H</a> Dial In (Not preferred) 253-215-8782
1 SEA 14 SEA 2 SEA	17-3-06675-7 22-3-05199-3 25-3-00953-3	WRIGHT ET AL VS SMTIH LATKIEWICZ VS LATKIEWICZ ANNA GINZBURG-KAPLAN AND ALEXANDR KAPLAN	Courtroom W275 - KCCH SEATTLE Meeting ID: 861 9128 9963 <a href="#">CLICK HERE TO JOIN VIRTUAL COURTROOM W275</a> Dial In (Not preferred) 253-215-8782
8 SEA 9 SEA 11 SEA 12 SEA	18-3-01204-3 22-3-01718-3 25-5-00524-1 11-3-07761-0	DAOUST VS DAOUST DOUGHERTY VS DOUGHERTY LAUDANSKI VS LAMAINÉ PAROLINE VS PAROLINE	Courtroom W276, KCCH SEATTLE Meeting ID: 889 1585 5282 <a href="#">CLICK HERE TO JOIN VIRTUAL COURTROOM W276</a> Dial In (Not preferred) 253-215-8782
5 SEA 13 SEA	25-3-01879-6 20-3-00749-1	SHAELA CLARKE ET AL AND ISSAC SWANDA FINLEY VS FINLEY	Courtroom W278, KCCH SEATTLE Meeting ID: 881 0230 4663 <a href="#">CLICK HERE TO JOIN VIRTUAL COURTROOM W278</a> Dial In (Not preferred) 253-215-8782
		ADMINISTRATIVE TIME	Courtroom W312 KCCH SEATTLE Meeting ID: 815 0595 0030 <a href="#">CLICK HERE TO JOIN VIRTUAL COURTROOM W312</a> Dial In (Not preferred) 253-215-8782
19 SEA 6 SEA 4 SEA	25-3-03974-2 22-3-01949-6 25-3-01080-9	SUNG IL ROH AND ALICE HYUN TAN SUMAN ET ANO VS CASSON MELISSA LYNN BRUNE AND JONATHAN WILLIAM BRUNE	Courtroom W382, KCCH SEATTLE Meeting ID: 823 2188 9152 <a href="#">CLICK HERE TO JOIN VIRTUAL COURTROOM W382</a> Dial In (Not preferred) 253-215-8782
10 SEA 3 SEA 7 SEA	22-3-05105-5 23-3-05024-3 15-3-05812-0	MAANI VS CREED TIMESE OWES AND NORMAN OWES UNDERWOOD VS UNDERWOOD	Courtroom W-713, KCCH SEATTLE Meeting ID: 868 0812 5660 <a href="#">CLICK HERE TO JOIN VIRTUAL COURTROOM W-713</a> Dial in (Not preferred) 253-215-8782